
Shot Statistics

Spiel Statistik 1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel Verlängerung
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2 Patrik Suchánek 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1

5 Martin Kisugite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

6 Mikuláš Krbec 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

7 Milan Meliš 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

12 Filip Forman 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0

13 Matěj Havlas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1

14 Marek Zouzal 1 1 0 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 4 0

16 Matyáš Šindler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

17 Ondřej Němeček 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1

18 Jiří Besta 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0

23 Josef Rýpar 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 0

24 Martin Gattnar 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0

25 Dominik Beneš 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0

26 Jonáš Kreysa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

27 Adam Delong 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0

28 Matěj Jendrišák 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0

29 Filip Langer 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0

Total 0 9 0 8 0 17 1 5.88 0 6 0 5 0 11 0 0.00 0 8 6 7 1 22 2 9.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 50 3
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) A B D E F H I Total

Total 1 9 9 13 12 3 3 50

on Goal (Circles) 1 6 5 6 4 0 1 23
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Shot Statistics

Anlass Statistik SWE vs. CZE FIN vs. CZE SUI vs. CZE
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 Tomáš Sýkora 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 Patrik Suchánek 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 6 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 15 1 6.67

5 Martin Kisugite 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

6 Mikuláš Krbec 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

7 Milan Meliš 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

9 Adam Hemerka 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Marek Beneš 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

12 Filip Forman 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 7 1 14.29 5 0 0.00 13 1 7.69

13 Matěj Havlas 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 3 1 33.33 12 2 16.67

14 Marek Zouzal 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

16 Matyáš Šindler 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

17 Ondřej Němeček 0 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 10 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 21 1 4.76

18 Jiří Besta 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 9 0 0.00

20 Milan Meliš 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

21 Tomáš Hanák 0.00 3 1 33.33 3 0 0.00 0.00 6 1 16.67

23 Josef Rýpar 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 0.00 6 0 0.00 10 1 10.00

24 Martin Gattnar 0.00 4 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

25 Dominik Beneš 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

26 Jonáš Kreysa 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

27 Adam Delong 0 0 0.00 0.00 4 2 50.00 4 0 0.00 8 2 25.00

28 Matěj Jendrišák 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 0.00 5 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

29 Filip Langer 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 0.00 4 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 45 2 4.44 42 4 9.52 50 3 6.00 137 9 6.57
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